Medical
Device Server
AN INNOVATIVE, MOBILE READY,
WI-FI® SOLUTION FOR M2M AND
IOT APPLICATIONS
As an innovative, mobile ready solution, the Lantronix® xPico® Wi-Fi®
SMT device server sets new standards for its customers by enabling
IoT applications that deliver highly desired smartphone and tablet

	 •	5-Year Limited
*Available in upcoming release (date to be announced)
Ordering Information
Japan
Call: +81.3.6277.8802
Email: japan_sales@lantronix.com
Europe
Call: +31 (0) 76.52.3.6.74 4
Email: EMEA@lantronix.com
Americas
Call: 800.422.7055
Email: sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online: http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
> Part Number	 > Description
	 XPCW1002100B	� xPico Wi-Fi W1002— IEEE 802.11 b/g/n Device
Server Module, Extended Temp, SMT, Bulk, RoHS
	 XPCW1003100B	� xPico Wi-Fi W1003— IEEE 802.11 b/g/n Device
Server Module, Extended Temp, w/ on-module
Antenna SMT, Bulk, RoHS
	 XPCW1003100S	� xPico Wi-Fi W1003— IEEE 802.11 b/g/n Device
Server Module, Extended Temp, SMT, Sample, RoHS
	 XPCW1003100K	� EVALUATION KIT with xPico Wi-Fi W1003 Wi-Fi
Module, SMT 802.11 b/g/n, on-module Antenna
Carrier Board
Asia/Pacific
Call: +852.3428.2338